November 2023

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church
1919 Gunston Way, San Jose — Parking & Entrance on Wyrick

b ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: Campbell CC=Campbell Community Center /
ﬁiv ~ JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / STA=St. Andrews Church, Palo Alto /
g i SAM=St. Archangel Michael Church, Saratoga / SPC — Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church
: WH=Cambrian Park UMC
Club Night Schedule — Single Rounds All Night
6:00 — 7:00 PM - Plus
7:00 — 8:00 5PM — Plus Teach Teach
8:00 PM - 9:00 PM - Mainstream & SSD

- Wed, Nov1: CLUB
Sat, Nov 4: PLUS BLAST CLASS 2:30 - 5:30 @ The Santa Teresa Library
Sat, Nov 4: SWINGIN’ 21ers Benefit Dance/Ghost Riders, Henderson, Harris
Wed, Nov8: CLUB
Wed, Nov 15: CLUB: GENERAL MEETING, ELECTIONS & FALL PARTY NIGHT!
Sat, Nov 18: PLUS BLAST CLASS 2:30 — 5:30 @ The Santa Teresa Library |
Tues, Nov 21: Thanksgiving Salvation Army Toy Dance @ JMMS -
Wed, Nov 22: WE ARE DARK FOR THANKSGIVING
Fri-Sat, Nov 24 & 25: The Nutcracker @ Mt. View CPA,

Our own Janet & Greg Shaw will be among the dancers!
Wed, Nov 29: WE ARE DARK - 5" Wednesday @ BOWS

UPCOMING EVENTS

Sat, Dec 2: PLUS BLAST CLASS 2:30 - 5:30 @ The Santa Teresa Library
Tues, Dec 5: RJ Holiday Dinner & Gift Exchange @ Denny’s on Alma

Sat, Dec 16: PLUS BLAST CLASS 2:30 - 5:30 @ The Santa Teresa Library
Sun, Dec 31: ROCKIN’ JOKERS GLASS SLIPPER BALL @ SPC

Sat, Jan 13:  Lyle & Sandy’s Musical Open House — Don’t Miss it!

DUTY SCHEDULE — 5:30 PM

Nov 1:  Kitty LaFavor, Julie Schulz, Pam & Wayne Frits

Nov 8: Evie & John Verhagen, Arthur Carlson, Edna Eng

Nov 15: Bob & Sally LaMere, Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser

Nov 22: WE ARE DARK FOR THANKSGIVING

Nov 29: WE ARE DARK FOR 5th WEDNESDAY at Bows & Beaus

Dec 6: Laurie Andrade, Pauline Cummings, Art & Sandy Bruns
Dec 13: Joanne Jones, Bev Kuhar, Louise Deal, Will Silva
Dec 20: Alice McManus, Pat Shank, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb
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